Surname
Redwood

Surname
Allison
Arapata
Bardell
Beard
Chambers
Delugar
Hu

Ingram
Jack

Joe
Kennedy
Laurie

Lu
Mcmahon
Reardon
Saywell
Sharplin
Silvester

Surname
Adams
Agnew
Brown
Brown
Clark
Cockerill
Coombe
Corbett
Cox
Deller
Devine

First Name
Lucy

First Name
Toni

Kere
Alysha
Amy
Hannah
Kristen
Jue
Georgia
Amy
Kerrianne
Ashleigh
Sarah
Xiaotian
Samantha
Ashleigh
Nicola
Emma
Charmaine

First Name
Carol
Amanda
Olivia
Jessica
Kristen
Kristy

Anne

Rachel
Aimee
Teresa
Annabelle Devine

Race #
6247

Race #
6322
6412
6221
6440
6268
6269
6351
6425
6218
6421
6369
6198
6443
6332
6262
6236
6437
6308

Race #
6114
6298
6140
6398
6422
6211
6394
6148
6171
6364
6212



Dondertman Rebecca 6335

Drinkrow Amy 6418
Farrugia Lucy 6190
Foskett Haylee 6193
Frosell Josie 6400
Garland Nicky 6429
Harvey Cassandra 6300
Hawke Victoria 6324
Hawke Ellen 6378
Heuser Sara 6353
Kale Rachel 6426
Kasabia Darshna 6154
Kay Rachel 6349
Lawrence Te Kira 6424
List Kelly 6213
Mccombe Amie 6289
Mcdonald-Hocking Renee 6271
Murphy Maura 6367
Neville-Foster Maria 6366
Parsons Nicola 6291
Patel Daksha 6363
Pronk Jess 6113
Quane Fiona 6362
Rimene Vanessa 6264
Scrimshaw Victoria 6339
Snowden Jo 6396
Sullivan Charlotte 6201
Tawharu Kelly 6267
Thompson Coralee 6330
Titter Kirsty 6200
Toogood Erica 6136
Trenkner-Meade Tina 6245
Twydle Katherine 6197
Wakefield Alysa 6161
Young Jo 6299
Surname First Name Race #
Adlam Vicki 6256
Anderson Justine 6090
Aplin Megan 6276
Aston Joanne 6279
Batt Angela 6209

Bean Amanda 6089



Beard
Bell
Bellve
Beuth
Binns
Blomfield
Bremner
Brooke
Brown
Caldwell
Carroll
Ching
Clement

Clifford-Bowles

Collins
Cox
Davis
Develter
Doherty
Doran
Douglas
Douglas
Downing
Dropulich
Duley
Duncan
Exeter
Farr
Fletcher
Friar
Frogley
Frost
Gannon
Gianni
Guthrie
Harper
Harvey
Henderson
Hicks

Hu
Johnstone
Karyn
Kenny
Lancaster
Latiff
Leask
Lilley

Janine
Joanne
Robyn
Rosalyn
Gretchen
Melissa
Aira
Hayley
Trecia
Liz
Donna
Pip

Kelly
Justine
Kelly
Sharee
Sarndra
Deborah
Claire
Christine
Pip
Carolyn
Leigh
Tania
Bridget
Rachelle
Jo
Melissa
Victoria
Andrea
Annie
Natalie
Rosemary
Chantal
Rebecca
Vanessa
Rachel
Angela
Michelle
Christina
Bridgette
Bremner
Adele
Sarah
Rizwaana
Karena
Rachel

6163
6432
6286
6094
6121
6386
6177
6130
6183
6348
6392
6189
6146
6225
6428
6423
6310
6158
6302
6307
6164
6287
6082
6290
6402
6206
6318
6240
6168
6273
6135
6301
6133
6179
6128
6278
6266
6319
6241
6137
6129
6175
6115
6377
6406
6088
6117



Lilley
Litherland
Lord
Lorrigan
Lysaght
Mahoney
Mareikura
Matthews
Mcdermott
Merz
Morrison
Morrison
O'Connor
Old
Palmer
Palmer
Paterson
Pulman
Quinnell
Roberts
Robertson
Robinson
Rosenberg
Russo
Sherriff
Swan
Tahuri-Whaipakanga
Thompson-Gray
Tonks
Towers
Turnbull
Van Delden
Van Orton
Vos

Wake
Wakeman
Ward
Wilde
Williams
Williams-Mclay
Wright
Young

Rachel
Bridget
Natasha
Denise
Karen
Kristina
Lynne
Michele
Susan
Stephanie
Brigit
Jane
Leeanne
Joanna
Megan
Janine
Elizabeth
Rachel
Carmen
Anita
Emma
Suzanne
Edith
Amanda
Sallie
Rebekah
Waylyn
Tracey
Diana
Caroline
Kenzie
Jane
Helen
Marriett
Andrea
Erin
Rachel
Liz

Lisa
Rosie
Sharlene
Sandy

6149
6280
6397
6281
6205
6104
6371
6250
6151
6224
6191
6234
6401
6434
6238
6413
6297
6277
6438
6405
6127
6441
6235
6120
6187
6231
6337
6346
6259
6388
6215
6387
6132
6214
6255
6103
6252
6210
6223
6334
6118
6275



Surname First Name Race #

Ahmad Said-Marinus Hafizah 6329
Aiken Donna 6199
Ashbaugh Katie 6379
Balme Debbie 6384
Bankart Ingrid 6325
Batt Michelle 6195
Beechey Denise 6159
Berrett Sue 6192
Biltcliff Vicky 6309
Brannigan Sheree 6134
Brett Denise 6160
Briant Helen 6373
Brodie Jill 6220
Chang Amy 6321
Cooper Raylee 6383
Cutler Maria 6295
Day Ruth 6355
Dekker Jane 6395
Devine Sally 6345
Dominikovich Gayle 6233
Dondertman Julie 6415
Duin Deborah 6311
Dunn Vera 6167
Ewens Moira 6178
Foote Dot 6257
Forrester Carole 6096
Franklin Alison 6368
Freeman Michelle 6165
Goodin Lyn 6162
Goodisson Lynda 6444
Greenwood Sue 6350
Griffiths Kerry 6172
Harker Karren 6244
Haslett Tina 6389
Heath-Caldwell Hilary 6294
Heptinstall Anne 6098
Heywood Natalie 6081
Ireland Sheryn 6124
Isaacs Henrietta 6370
Jones Mary 6375
Kalin Mary 6217
Kamphorst Bronwyn 6251
Kerr Rosalie 6436
Kingan-Jones Claire 6203

Mackay Barbara 6208



Marston
Mays
Mcrae
Mistry
Molloy
Morgan
Najim Aldin

Nukutarawhiti-Dagg

O'Rourke
Payne
Powell
Powell
Rees
Russell
Scoon
Scott
Sexton
Sharplin
Shorter
Signal
Street
Street
Tawharu
Te Ngahue
Titter
Tkacz
Vial
Waldon
Walker
Wall
Wallbutton
Wallls
Walsh
Weir
Williams
Yule

Surname
Anderson
Andra
Beatson
Bowden
Bradshaw

Leonie
Janet
April
Taruna
Maria
Sharon
Ban
Horiana
Lesley
Jenny
Michelle
Hayley
Sue
Shaleen
Paula
Karyn-Marie
Jenny
Megan
Vivienne
Jenny
Jocelyn
Deborah
Nicki
Davina
Sandy
Stasia
Susan
Jenny
Lyn

Bev

Ali
Michelle
Carol
Marie
Laurel
Judith

First Name
Kathryn
Williams
Helena

Sue

Cherryl

6323
6101
6385
6111
6372
6260
6174
6380
6249
6237
6232
6282
6226
6303
6328
6106
6403
6427
6439
6391
6102
6242
6083
6331
6204
6144
6176
6313
6107
6292
6272
6376
6227
6086
6188
6361

Race #
6169
6116
6356
6173
6145



Brown
Capes
Commins
Craig
Drinkrow
Ducat
Durrant
Edwards
Evans
Finch

Fleet
Hancock
Hawke
Hellyer
Henderson
Hivon
Hough
Hutchings
Kasabia
Keogh
Knight
Lamusse
Mckenzie
Metcalfe
Montgomerie
Moray-Cook
Nelson
Nicoll
Orange
Parnell
Ralph
Selwyn
Sheppard
Sherriff
Tamatea
Thomas
Tomlinson
Tompkinson
Tylee
Williams

Woodham-Heins

Young

Jenny
Dianne
Robyn
Jenny
Ann

Gall
Leonie
Kararaina
Margaret
Jude
Karen
Pam
Gabriel
Sue
Lynda
Mary
Lesley
Jenny
Chanchal
Colleen
Judith
Jean

Di
Janice
Barbara
Steve
Kaye
Lynne
Maria
Christine
Christine
Carol
Christine
Mary
Olivia
Jilly
Tessa
Susan
Sandra
Roberta
Alie
Heather

6399
6084
6228
6382
6417
6219
6122
6336
6305
6119
6194
6180
6365
6342
6126
6100
6314
6216
6095
6359
6306
6246
6142
6110
6296
6170
6360
6381
6293
6431
6263
6091
6254
6093
6408
6230
6333
6338
6416
6407
6099
6147



Surname First Name Race #

Cawley Brenda 6343
Clark Donna 6357
Clarke Margaret 6156
Duley Christina 6404
Rose Marlene 6433

Symes Robin 6358



